
1 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) 6 7 7 20 1.50
2 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) 3 1 2 6 0.75
3 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) 1 3 8 12 0.25
3 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) 1 2 2 5 0.25
3 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) 1 8 1 10 0.25
- 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) - - 1 1
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) - - - -
- 10 CANATE Juan      (L) - - - -
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -
- 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) - 2 4 6
- 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) - 4 1 5

- - - -Others
Total Team 12 27 26 65 3.00


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) 21 6 18 45 46.67
2 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) 12 3 16 31 38.71
- 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) 7 3 9 19
- 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) 10 2 4 16
- 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) - 1 4 5
- 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) 2 1 2 5
- 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) 2 - 2 4
- 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) 2 - 1 3
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) - - - -
- 10 CANATE Juan      (L) - - - -
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 56 16 56 128 43.75


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

COL • COLOMBIA

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 10 CANATE Juan      (L) 21 8 1 30 5.25
2 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) 11 2 - 13 2.75
3 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) 9 2 - 11 2.25
4 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) 8 6 1 15 2.00
5 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) 7 5 - 12 1.75
6 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) 5 1 1 7 1.25
7 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) 4 - 1 5 1.00
8 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) 2 2 - 4 0.50
9 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) 1 - - 1 0.25
9 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 69 27 4 100 17.25


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 18 - 18

1 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) 3 4 7 14 0.75
2 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) 1 2 9 12 0.25
2 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) 1 3 12 16 0.25
2 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) 1 2 - 3 0.25
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) - - 1 1
- 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) - - 9 9
- 10 CANATE Juan      (L) - - - -
- 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) - - 11 11
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -
- 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) - 1 11 12

- - - -Others
Total Team 7 13 72 92 1.75


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • COLOMBIA

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) 15 1 6 22 63.64
2 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) 17 1 9 27 59.26
3 10 CANATE Juan      (L) 13 - 11 24 54.17
- 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) - - 1 1
- 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) 1 - - 1
- 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) - - 1 1
- 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) 1 - - 1
- 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) - - 1 1
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) - - - -
- 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) - - - -
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 2 29 78 57.69


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 11 POLCHLOPECK Jose       (S) 51 - 40 91 12.75
2 4 PUCCINI Maurizio  (S) 2 - 5 7 0.50
3 8 RUIZ Andres    (MB) 1 - 5 6 0.25
3 2 MEJIA Leandro   (MB) 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 1 HURTADO Ivan     (OP) - - - -
- 3 HURTADO Juan     (OH) - - - -
- 5 MORENO Juan      (OH) - - - -
- 7 MORELOS Jeyson    (OH) - - 1 1
- 9 GIRALDO Sebastian (OH) - - 1 1
- 10 CANATE Juan      (L) - - - -
- 14 CARABALI Kevin     (MB) - - 1 1
- 16 MEZA Luis      (MB) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 55 1 53 109 13.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

COL • COLOMBIA

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) 2 5 4 11 0.50
1 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) 2 7 1 10 0.50
3 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) 1 5 9 15 0.25
3 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) 1 3 3 7 0.25
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) - - - -
- 5 MIESES Enger     (L) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - - -
- 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) - 2 7 9
- 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) - 5 5 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 27 29 62 1.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Kill

Blocks
Faults Rebounds

Total
Attempts

Note

1 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) 18 9 21 48 37.50
2 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) 13 4 24 41 31.71
- 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) 5 3 9 17
- 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) 3 - 8 11
- 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) - - 2 2
- 5 MIESES Enger     (L) - - 1 1
- 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) - - 1 1
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 16 66 121 32.23


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots
Total

Attempts
Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 5 MIESES Enger     (L) 30 8 4 42 7.50
2 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) 17 6 - 23 4.25
3 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) 8 7 - 15 2.00
4 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) 5 4 1 10 1.25
4 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) 5 5 2 12 1.25
6 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) 4 - 1 5 1.00
7 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) 2 1 1 4 0.50
8 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) 1 - - 1 0.25
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 72 31 9 112 18.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 40 1 41

1 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) 1 1 9 11 0.25
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) - - 4 4
- 5 MIESES Enger     (L) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - 1 1
- 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) - 1 13 14
- 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) - 1 12 13
- 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) - 1 12 13
- 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) - 2 19 21
- 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) - 3 7 10

- - - -Others
Total Team 1 9 77 87 0.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults
Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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1 5 MIESES Enger     (L) 26 1 2 29 86.21
2 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) 24 3 13 40 52.50
- 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) 1 1 - 2
- 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) 1 - - 1
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - - -
- 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) - - - -
- 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) - - - -
- 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) 1 2 2 5
- 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 53 8 17 78 57.69


Reception

Limit:  20.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults
Serve

Receptions
Total

Attempts
Note

1 12 ARREDONDO Francisco (S) 26 1 72 99 6.50
2 13 ROSARIO Jesus     (OH) 1 - 2 3 0.25
- 1 VILLAR Alexander (OP) - - - -
- 2 BENITEZ Manuel    (S) - - 1 1
- 5 MIESES Enger     (L) - - - -
- 7 SANTANA Endy      (OH) - - - -
- 14 ROMERO Felix     (MB) - - - -
- 15 PAULINO Richi     (MB) - - - -
- 16 DIAZ Cesar     (OH) - - - -
- 18 RODRIGUEZ Luis      (OP) - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 27 1 75 103 6.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name
Running

Sets
Faults

Still
Sets

Total
Attempts

Note

DOM • DOMINICAN REPUBLIC

COL
DOM 1

3 25
22

25
22

18
25

25
17

93
86

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:23 0:24 0:23 0:24 1:34

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

12 45008/09/2016
GUANAJUATO
"LA COLMENA"

Match duration:  Start: 18:00  End: 19:43  Total: 1:43
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